Patient Monitoring
& Diagnostics
Product Catalogue
Ambu’s products are sold worldwide. Exports account for 98% of sales, and sales
are handled via Ambu’s foreign subsidiaries and via distributors.
Headquartered in Ballerup, Denmark, the group has production facilities in Ølstykke,
Denmark, in Xiamen, China, and in Penang, Malaysia.
Ambu has just over 1600 employees, of whom approx. 300 work in Denmark and

and easily, reducing the need for skin preparation,
hence saving time and money.
ORdERIng InfORmATIOn  POuch  InnER BOx OuTER BOx  cAT. nO.
SU A-fitting 60 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. SU-00-A/60
SU C (clip) 100 pcs. 1200 pcs. 2400 pcs. SU-00-C/100
Blue Sensor Tab 100 pcs. 500 pcs. 5000 pcs. BS-Tab-2300/100
Minimum order: outer box
Blue Sensor SU-00-C
Blue Sensor SU-00-A
Blue Sensor Tab
Electrodes
recommended
  Ambu Blue Sensor SU

Ideas that work for life
Airway Management |  Patient Monitoring & Diagnostics | Emergency Care
ORdERIng InfORmATIOn  POuch  InnER BOx OuTER BOx cAT. nO.
BR A-connector, 50 cm lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. BR-50-A/12
BR A-connector, 50 cm lead wire 3 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. BR-50-A/3
BR K-connector, 50 cm lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. BR-50-K/12
BR K-connector, 50 cm lead wire 3 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. BR-50-K/3
BR K-connector, 50 cm  lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. BR-50-K/EU/12
BR A-connector, 80 cm lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. BR-80-A/12
BR K-connector, 80 cm lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. BR-80-K/12
BRS A-connector, 50 cm lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. BRS-50-A/12
BRS K-connector, 50 cm lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. BRS-50-K/12
BRS K-connector, 50 cm  lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. BRS-50-K/EU/12
BRS K-connector, 50 cm  lead wire 3 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. BRS-50-K/EU/3
NF stud 12 pcs. 1200 pcs. 2400 pcs. NF-00-S/12
NF A-connector, 10 cm lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. NF-10-A/12
NF A-connector, 50 cm lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. NF-50-A/12
NF A-connector, 50 cm lead wire 3 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. NF-50-A/3
NF J-connector, 50 cm lead wire 3 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. NF-50-J/3
NF F-connector, 50 cm lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. NF-50-F/12
NF K-connector, 50 cm  lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. NF-50-K/EU/12
NF K-connector, 50 cm  lead wire 3 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. NF-50-K/EU/3
NF J-connector, 50 cm lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. NF-50-J/W/12
NF K-connector, 50 cm lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. NF-50-K/W/12
NF K-connector, 50 cm lead wire 30 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. NF-50-K/W/30
NF K-connector, 50 cm  lead wire 12 pcs. 600 pcs. 1200 pcs. NF-50-K/US/12
Minimum order: outer box
Blue Sensor BR
Blue Sensor BRS
Blue Sensor NF-XX